
 
 

 

2023 - 2024 School Assemblies 
 
 
Hello 
 Thursday, August 24 B day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Class Meetings 
 Monday, August 28 Freshman PAC During Advisory 
 Tuesday, August 29 Sophomores PAC During Advisory 
 Wednesday, August 30 Juniors PAC During Advisory 
 Thursday, August 31 Seniors PAC During Advisory 
 
 
Homecoming 
 Monday, September 11 A day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Make A Wish Kick Off 
 Thursday, October 26 A day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Veterans Day 
 Friday, November 10 B day Gym Friday Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Fall Recognition *(only if needed)  
 Tuesday, November 21 A day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Winter/Make A Wish Closing 
 Wednesday, December 13 B day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Multi-Cultural/Legacy 
 Thursday, February 22 A day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Winter Recognition *(only if needed)  
 Wednesday, March 27 B day Gym Assembly Schedule 
 
 
Senior Graduation Meeting 
 Tuesday, April 23rd B day PAC Regular Schedule 
 
 
Closing Assembly/Spring Recognition 
 Friday, May 24th A day PAC Modified Friday Schedule 
 
 
 
 


